
Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 
Calendar for Academic Year 2018 

Date Event Notes 

April 1 (Sun .) Commencement of Academic Year and Spring 
Semester  

April 4 (Wed.) – 7 (Sat.) Health Examinations  

April 6 (Fri .) Entrance Ceremony (Spring)  

April 9 (Mon.) New Student Orientations  

April 10(Tue .) Commencement of Classes  

April 30 (Mon.) Substitute holiday of Showa Day  Classes will be held as usual 

May 31 (Thu.) TUAT 144 Anniversary of Foundation Classes will be held as usual 

June 23 (Sat.) Substitute for Friday  classes  

July 16 (Mon.) Marine Day (National Holiday) Classes will be held as usual 

July 31 (Tue.) Substitute for Thursday classes   

July 24 (Tue.)– 31 (Tue.) 
Spring Semester Adjustment Period. (excluding July 
26 as classes will be held as usual) 
 

This period will be used if academic 
evaluations are not completed during the 
course period (April 10 – July 23, July 26) 
July 31 (Tue) will be used as substitute for 
Thursday classes.  

August 1 (Wed.) – 

August.15(Wed.) 
Summer Vacation  

August 16 (Thu.) – September 

30 (Sun.) 

From 2019, period of implementation of intensive 

lectures accompanying the introduction of the 

quarter system. 

 

September 19 (Wed.) Graduation Ceremony (Fall)  

September 30 (Sun.) End of Spring Semester  

October 1 (Mon.) Commencement of Fall Semester  

October 5 (Fri.) Entrance Ceremony (Fall Semester)  

October 8(Mon.) Sports Day (National Holiday) Classes will be held as usual 

November 9 (Fri.) – 11 (Sun.) University Festival Nokosai (Fuchu campus only)  

November 23 (Fri.) Labor Thanksgiving Day (National Holiday) Classes will be held as usual 

December 15 (Sat.) Substitute for Friday  classes  

Dec. 22 (Sat.) – Jan. 6 (Sun.) Winter Vacation  

January 7 (Mon.) Commencement of Classes  

Jan. 29 (Tue.) – Feb. 5 (Tue.) Fall Semester Adjustment Period (excluding Feb. 1 
as classes will be held as usual) 

This period will be used if academic 
evaluations are not completed during the 
course period (Oct. 1 – Jan. 28, Feb. 1).  
Feb. 5 (Tue) will be used as substitute for 
Friday classes. 

Feb. 6 (Wed.) – Mar. 22 (Fri.) From 2019, period of implementation of intensive 

lectures accompanying the introduction of the 

quarter system. 

 

Mar. 23 (Sat .) – Mar. 31 

(Sun.) 
Spring Vacation  

March 26 (Tue.) Graduation Ceremony  



Date Event Notes 

March 31 (Sun.) End of Academic Year and Fall Semester  

 
Notes: 

1. The Academic Calendar dates are subject to change. 
2. The Master’s Course of Technology Management will primarily operate according to the academic calendar of the Graduate School 

and Faculty of Engineering. However, there may be classes held during nights and on Saturdays, with other possible changes to the 
academic calendar.  

3. The Cooperative Veterinary Medicine Course and The Cooperative Department of Veterinary Medicine will primarily operate 
according to the academic calendar of the Graduate School and Faculty of Agriculture. However, since classes will be held in 
conjunction with Iwate University, changes to the academic calendar may occur. 


